Bus

Bus 267 267_R# Lt &

Direction
Tc R —Tc LAE

60 stops

Open route schedule

Tc_R%

Tc_E¥E
Tc_#H&A
Tc_REm%
Tc_AAN

T REMELEE
Tc MBRERZSI)
Tc_E#t

Tc =&\
Tc_REAE LD

Tc AR

Tc_ A%

Tc_THE
Tc_LtHE
Te_L#m#A
Tc_TA
Tc_ B Zh#
Tc_K¥Fi#

Tc_ BRE(RLE)
Tc_TE

Tc LE

==

Route schedule

Tc R&E —Tc LAE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Tc_HR
Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

AT

W o657 — 267 m% AT

Go to website

09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50

09:50

5P

b
Al L
; T
BE

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-267-3901073674-865619552
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-267-3901073674-865619552
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-267-3901073674-865619552

Tc_/KEFEE
Tc BHE

Tc_RESHHMER O
Tc T

Tc W T

Tc_ R
Tc_K[EHE

Tc_ &y

Tc M&
Tc_REAMEER O
Tc_SAFF

Tc_ M

Tc NFEESY
Tc_MFEERR
Tc_FMFEE/D
Tc_FAZ(REAE)
Tc_THE
Tc_AERERE
Tc_F8B
Tc_##REH
Tc_A®

Tc_ XK

Tc_ R+
Tc_KiEBx

Tc #%

Tc_13%
Tc_TEE

Te BIERFIF

Tc B



Tc ¥

Tc_EG

Tc_ HEB

Tc_ LER

Te +30%

Tc FRE

Tc EER#

TC_/\EQ
Tc EEH

Tc EAE



Direction Route schedule

Tc_LAE —Tc R® Tc_LAE —Tc R®
60 stops Monday 11:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:05
Tc_LtAE

Wednesday 11:05
Tc_EEH

Thursday 11:05
Tc_ AR

Friday 11:05
Tc_REALE
To {ERE Saturday 11:05
Te +30% Sunday 11:05
Tc_ LER

Route info
Tc_HER Direction: Tc_t A E

_ Stops: 60

Tc BE

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
Tc_#\#8
Tc_BE

T BEERFH O
Tc THE

Tc_ 135
Tc_#%
Tc_KiEBR
Te_REHFH

Tc K&
Tc_A®
Tc_#ERIEE
Tc_BEE
Tc_HERE
Tc_TFHE

Tc_ RS (REARK)

Tc_FM¥FEE/D


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-267-3901073674-865619552

Tc_MFEEFR
Tc MFERS
Tc_MF
Tc_S\F¥F
Tc_REAMEER O
Tc_M&

Tc_ B
Tc_KEHE

Tc_ XK@
Tc_#afT

Tc_ T
Tc_ RES#HER O
Tc_BER
Tc_/KfHEE

Tc_ LB

Tc_TE

Tc BRE(RLE)
Tc_K¥Fi#
Tc_ B Zh#
Tc BT A
Tc_Lb3E#O
Tc_LEHE
Tc_THE

Tc_gA

Tc_#ER
Tc_REARILEEO
Tc =&

Tc Bt



To HEB(RBBEI)
To RSHEL (L RE

Tc_AAA
Tc_REm%
Tc O
Tc B¥E

Tc K%

267 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fengyuan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



